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Senate District 19 Democratic Primary Special Election 

Tuesday, October 24, 2023  

Precinct List 
(09.26.2023) 

Precinct Location Address 

Ward 3 / Ardincaple   Reformation Lutheran   1118 Union St, Columbia SC 29201 

Ward 4 Logan Elementary                     815 Elmwood Ave, Columbia SC 29201 

Ward 20 Earlewood Park Comm Center  1113 Recreation Dr, Columbia, SC 29203 

Ward 22 / Ridgewood Eau Claire High                              4800 Monticello Rd, Columbia SC 29203 

Ward 29 / Ward 21 Alcorn Middle  5125 Fairfield Rd, Columbia SC 29203 

Ward 31 Hyatt Park Gym 950 Jackson Ave, Columbia SC 29203 

Beatty Road St. Andrews Park 920 Beatty Rd, Columbia SC 29210 

Blythewood 3  Blythewood Park  (TEMPORARY) 126 Boney Rd, Columbia SC 29016 

Dennyside / Lincolnshire  Denny Terrace Gym 6429 Bishop Ave, Columbia SC 29203 

Fairlawn  Keenan High  361 Pisgah Church Rd, Columbia SC 29203 

Greenview / Fairwold Greenview park 6700 David St, Columbia SC 29203 

Harbison 1/Harbison 2 Harbison Comm Center 106 Hillpine Rd, Columbia SC 29212 

Keels 2 / Keels 1 Adult Activity Center 7494 Parklane Rd, Columbia SC 29223 

Killian / Longleaf  Killian Park 1424 Marthan Rd, Columbia SC 29210 

Kingswood / Whitewell Columbia High 1701 Westchester Dr, Columbia SC 29210 

Meadowlake / College Place  Meadowlake Park 600 Beckman Rd, Columbia SC 29203 

Monticello  Upper Richland Comm Center 280 Camp Ground Rd, Columbia SC 29203 

Parkridge 1 Harbison Fire Station 131 Lake Murray Blvd, Irmo SC 29063 

Parkridge 2 / Riverwalk Grace United Methodist  410 Harbison Blvd, Columbia SC 29212 

Pine Grove / Walden  Pine Grove Elementary 111 Huffstetler Dr, Columbia SC 29210 

Rice Creek 1 / Valley State Park Agape Worship Center 424 Lee Rd, Columbia SC 29229 

Rice Creek 2 / Sandlapper  North Star Christian Center 711 Longtown Rd, Columbia SC 29229 

Riverside  St. Andrews Middle  (TEMPORARY)  1231 Bluefield Dr, Columbia SC 29210 

Spring Valley West  Jewish Community Center 306 Flora Dr, Columbia SC 29223 

Westminster  Westminster Presbyterian 1715 Broad River Rd, Columbia SC 29210 

   

*Bold denotes combined precincts 
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Senate District 19 Democratic Primary Special Election 

Tuesday, October 24, 2023  

Precinct List 
 (09.26.2023) Individual Precincts and Locations 

Precinct Location Address 

Ward 3  Reformation Lutheran 1118 Union St, Columbia SC 29201 

Ward 4 Logan Elementary                     815 Elmwood Ave, Columbia SC 29201 

Ward 20 Earlewood Park Comm Center  1113 Recreation Dr, Columbia, SC 29203 

Ward 21 Alcorn Middle  5125 Fairfield Rd, Columbia SC 29203 

Ward 22  Eau Claire High                              4800 Monticello Rd, Columbia SC 29203 

Ward 29  Alcorn Middle  5125 Fairfield Rd, Columbia SC 29203 

Ward 31 Hyatt Park Gym 950 Jackson Ave, Columbia SC 29203 

Ardincaple   Reformation Lutheran  1118 Union St, Columbia SC 29201 

Beatty Road St. Andrews Park 920 Beatty Rd, Columbia SC 29210 

Blythewood 3  Blythewood Park  (TEMPORARY) 126 Boney Rd, Columbia SC 29016 

College Place  Meadowlake Park 600 Beckman Rd, Columbia SC 29203 

Dennyside  Denny Terrace Gym 6429 Bishop Ave, Columbia SC 29203 

Fairlawn  Keenan High  361 Pisgah Church Rd, Columbia SC 29203 

Fairwold Greenview park 6700 David St, Columbia SC 29203 

Greenview  Greenview park 6700 David St, Columbia SC 29203 

Harbison 1 Harbison Comm Center 106 Hillpine Rd, Columbia SC 29212 

Harbison 2 Harbison Comm Center 106 Hillpine Rd, Columbia SC 29212 

Keels 1 Adult Activity Center 7494 Parklane Rd, Columbia SC 29223 

Keels 2  Adult Activity Center 7494 Parklane Rd, Columbia SC 29223 

Killian  Killian Park 1424 Marthan Rd, Columbia Sc 29210 

Kingswood  Columbia High 1701 Westchester Dr, Columbia SC 29210 

Lincolnshire  Denny Terrace Gym 6429 Bishop Ave, Columbia SC 29203 

Longleaf  Killian Park 1424 Marthan Rd, Columbia SC 29210 

Meadowlake  Meadowlake Park 600 Beckman Rd, Columbia SC 29203 

Monticello  Upper Richland Comm Center 280 Camp Ground Rd, Columbia SC 29203 

Parkridge 1 Harbison Fire Station 131 Lake Murray Blvd, Irmo SC 29063 

Parkridge 2  Grace United Methodist  410 Harbison Blvd, Columbia SC 29212 

Pine Grove  Pine Grove Elementary 111 Huffstetler Dr, Columbia SC 29210 

Rice Creek 1  Agape Worship Center 424 Lee Rd, Columbia SC 29229 

Rice Creek 2  North Star Christian Center 711 Longtown Rd, Columbia SC 29229 

Ridgewood Eau Claire High                              4800 Monticello Rd, Columbia SC 29203 

Riverside  St. Andrews Middle  (TEMPORARY)  1231 Bluefield Dr, Columbia SC 29210 

Riverwalk Grace United Methodist  410 Harbison Blvd, Columbia SC 29212 

Sandlapper  North Star Christian Center 711 Longtown Rd, Columbia SC 29229 

Spring Valley West  Jewish Community Center 306 Flora Dr, Columbia SC 29223 

Valley State Park Agape Worship Center 424 Lee Rd, Columbia SC 29229 

Walden  Pine Grove Elementary 111 Huffstetler Dr, Columbia SC 29210 

Westminster  Westminster Presbyterian 1715 Broad River Rd, Columbia SC 29210 

Whitewell Columbia High 1701 Westchester Dr, Columbia SC 29210 

*Bold denotes combined precincts 


